Kensington

Microsoft Surface™
Product Solutions

The Ultimate Accessories
to Enhance Security,
Connectivity, Productivity,
and Wellbeing

Kensington has worked with Microsoft engineers to develop

a range of officially licensed Designed for Surface accessories.

This ensures the highest quality, form, fit, and function with
a Surface device, and a great user experience.

Click on any Surface image below to jump to its compatible products page

Surface Pro Surface Go Surface Pro X

Surface Laptop Go Surface Book / Surface Studio
Surface Laptop Studio
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Surface Pro Solutions

SKU

Product Name

Surface Pro
4,5,6,7,7+

Surface Pro 8

K68134

K68138

K68130
K68131
K68132

K66300
K66301
K66302

K62044
K62052

K66642
K66643

K66646
K66647

K62858

Keyed Cable Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go

Keyed Portable Cable Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go

Combination Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go
Resettable (B2B)

Resettable (Retail)

Serialized (B2B)

Combination Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go
Resettable (B2B)

Resettable (Retail)

Serialized (B2B)

Keyed Cable Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go
Keyed Cable Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go
(Custom Keyed)

Keyed Portable Cable Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go
Keyed Portable Cable Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go
(Custom Keyed)

Keyed Dual Head Cable Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go
Keyed Dual Head Cable Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go

(Custom Keyed)

AC Lock & Charge Station for Surface Devices

v

v



Surface Pro Solutions
_ SECURITY sOLUTIONS

SKU

Product Name

Surface Pro
4,56,7,7+ Surface Pro 8

K64707

K51700

K64489

K50730

VeriMark™ Fingerprint Key - FIDO U2F for Universal
2nd Factor Authentication & Windows Hello™

MagPro Elite Magnetic Privacy Screen for Surface Pro 8

FP123 Privacy Filter for Surface Pro

MagPro Elite Magnetic Privacy Screen for Surface Pro

SKU

Product Name

v

Surface Pro
4,5,6,7,7+ Surface Pro 8

K97580
(Black)

K97582
(Platinum)

K97581
(Black)

K97853
(Platinum)

K97800
K97801
K97802

K97550

K97950

BlackBelt Rugged Case for Surface Pro 8,
Retail Packaging, with Shoulder Strap

BlackBelt Rugged Case for Surface Pro 8
Brown Box Packaging

BlackBelt Rugged Case for Surface Pro Blue - Ice Blue
BlackBelt Rugged Case for Surface Pro Red - Poppy Red
BlackBelt Rugged Case for Surface Pro Silver - Platinum

BlackBelt Rugged Case for Surface Pro with CAC Reader

BlackBelt Rugged Case for Surface Pro

v



Surface Pro Solutions
___INPUT soLuTIONS

Surface Pro

SKU Product Name 456,77+ Surface Pro 8
K72359 Expert Mouse Wireless Trackball \/ \/
K64325 Expert Mouse Trackball \/

Surface Pro

SKU Product Name 456,77+ Surface Pro 8
(38365 SD1610P USB-C Mobile Docking Station v v
with Pass-Through Charging - 4K (7, 7+ only)
SD4785P USB-C Hybrid Docking Station
K33640 y & v v

with L00W Power Delivery (DisplayLink Driver Required)

(3357% SD4855P USB-C Docking Station v v
with 100W Power Delivery (USB-C Alt Mode, MST Supported) (7, 7+ only)
SD5750T Thunderbolt 4 Dock with 90W Power Delivery

K37899 v
(USB4 / Thunderbolt 4 Supported)
SD7000 Surface Pro Docking Station -

Ke2917 & \/

DP/HDMI - Windows 10



Surface Go Solutions

SKU

Product Name

Surface Go,
Surface Go2 &
Surface Go 3

K68134
K68138

K66300
K66301
K66302

K68130
K68131
K68132

K62044
K62052

K66642
K66643

K66646

K66647

K62858

K55900

Keyed Cable Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go
Keyed Portable Cable Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go

Combination Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go
Resettable (B2B)

Resettable (Retail)

Serialized (B2B)

Combination Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go
Resettable (B2B)

Resettable (Retail)

Serialized (B2B)

Keyed Cable Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go
Keyed Cable Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go
(Custom Keyed)

Keyed Portable Cable Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go
Keyed Portable Cable Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go
(Custom Keyed)

Keyed Dual Head Cable Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go
Keyed Dual Head Cable Lock for Surface Pro and Surface Go

(Custom Keyed)

AC Lock & Charge Station for Surface Devices

FP10 Privacy Filter for Surface Go

v



Surface Go Solutions

SKU

Product Name

Surface Go,
Surface Go 2 &
Surface Go 3

K97454

K97320

BlackBelt Rugged Case for Surface Go

BlackBelt Rugged Case for Surface Go with CAC Reader

SKU

Product Name

v

Surface Go,
Surface Go 2 &
Surface Go 3

K72359

Expert Mouse Wireless Trackball

SKU

Product Name

v

Surface Go,
Surface Go 2 &
Surface Go 3

K38700

K38365

K33640

K33575

SD6000 Surface Go Docking Station - DP/HDMI - Windows 10

SD1610P USB-C Mobile Docking Station
with Pass-Through Charging - 4K

SD4785P USB-C Hybrid Docking Station with T00W Power Delivery
(DisplayLink Driver Required)

SD4855P USB-C Docking Station with T00W Power Delivery
(USB-C Alt Mode, MST Supported)

v



Surface Pro X Solutions

SKU

Product Name

Surface Pro X

K62858

AC Lock & Charge Station for Surface Devices

SKU

Product Name

v

Surface Pro X

K97324

BlackBelt Rugged Case for Surface Pro X

SKU

Product Name

v

Surface Pro X

K72359

Expert Mouse Wireless Trackball

SKU

Product Name

v

Surface Pro X

K38365

K33640

K33575

SD1610P USB-C Mobile Docking Station with
Pass-Through Charging - 4K

SD4785P USB-C Hybrid Docking Station
with 100W Power Delivery (DisplayLink Driver Required)

SD4855P USB-C Docking Station with Z00W Power Delivery
(USB-C Alt Mode, MST Supported)

v



Surface Laptop Solutions
Surface Laptop Go Solutions

SKU

Product Name

Surface Laptop Surface Laptop
1,234 Go

K64453

K62858

K50728

K58362

K54250

Laptop Locking Station 2.0
for Surface Laptop and Laptop Go

AC Lock & Charge Station for Surface Devices

MagPro™ Elite Magnetic Privacy Screen
for Surface Laptop 13.5"

MagPro™ Elite Magnetic Privacy Screen
for Surface Laptop 15"

SA124 Privacy Screen for Surface Laptop Go

SKU

Product Name

v v

v v

(13.5"Only)

v

Surface Laptop Surface Laptop
1,234 Go

K72359

Expert Mouse Wireless Trackball

v v



Surface Laptop Solutions
Surface Laptop Go Solutions

Surface Laptop

Surface Laptop

SKU Product Name 1,2,3,4 Go
Premium Surface Laptop Riser

K50825
with Dock Storage & Headset Hanger v v
SD4785P USB-C Hybrid Docking Station

K33640 : Y ) : & . . : \/ \/
with 100W Power Delivery (DisplayLink Driver Required)
SD1610P USB-C Mobile Docking Stati ith

K38365 ebrie Focking station (Surface v
Pass-Through Charging - 4K Laptop 3, 4

Only)

SD4855P USB-C Docking Station with 100W Power Deliver

K33575 N Station Wi WErDEIVEY  surface v

(USB-C Alt Mode, MST Supported) Laptop 3,4
Only)



Surface Book Solutions

Surface Laptop Studio Solutions

SKU

Product Name

Surface Book Surface
1,2, 3 Laptop Studio

K64821
K64822

K62858

K64707

K55521

K55522

Locking Bracket for 13.5” Surface Book with MicroSaver 2.0
Locking Bracket for 13.5” Surface Book with MicroSaver 2.0
(Custom Keyed)

AC Lock & Charge Station for Surface Devices

VeriMark™ Fingerprint Key - FIDO U2F for Universal 2nd
Factor Authentication & Windows Hello™

SA135 Privacy Screen for Surface Book 2/3 13.5"

SA15 Privacy Screen for Surface Book 2/3 15"

SKU

Product Name

v

v v

(13.5"Only)

v v

Surface Book  Surface Laptop
1,2,3 Studio

K72359

Expert Mouse Wireless Trackball

v v

10



Surface Book Solutions

Surface Laptop Studio Solutions

Surface Book

Surface

SKU Product Name 1,2, 3 Laptop Studio
Premium Surface Laptop Riser

K50825
with Dock Storage & Headset Hanger v v
SD1610P USB-C Mobile Docking Station

K38365 ) ) & \/ \/
with Pass-Through Charging - 4K
SD4785P USB-C Hybrid Docking Station with 100W

K33640 : .y . g . \/ \/
Power Delivery (DisplayLink Driver Required)
SD4855P USB-C Docking Station with Z00W Power Delivery ‘/

K33575 (surf v
(USB-C Alt Mode, MST Supported) urface

Book 3 Only)

SD5750T Thunderbolt 4 Dock with 90W Power Delivery

K37899 v

(USB4 / Thunderbolt 4 Supported)

11
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Surface Studio Solutions

SKU Product Name Surface Studio

Ke7975 Locking Kit for Surface Studio \/
K67970 Locking Kit for Surface Studio (Custom Keyed)

VeriMark™ Fingerprint Key - FIDO U2F for Universal 2nd Factor
K64707 gerp Y v

Authentication & Windows Hello™

SKU Product Name Surface Studio

K72359 Expert Mouse Wireless Trackball \/

Surface Duo Solutions

SKU Product Name Surface Duo Surface Duo 2

COMING

SOON TBD Holster Case for Surface Duo 2 \/

K97850 Holster Case for Surface Duo \/
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Kensington, Expert Mouse and the ACCO name and design are registered trademarks of ACCO Brands. BlackBelt, MagPro, VeriMark and The Professionals’ Choice are trademarks of ACCO
Brands. Microsoft is a registered trademark and Surface is a trademark of Microsoft Corporation. All other registered and unregistered trademarks are the property of their respective
owners. ©2021 Kensington Computer Products Group, a division of ACCO Brands. All rights reserved. K21-3873
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